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Men's Slalom 1A - Results

Athlete

PERNER Peter
CULLEN Jim
STRASSER Hans
MEISTER Franz
RYLANDER Ola
PUFPAFF Dan
PERRON Patrick
HAMMOND Michael
KNAFF Patrick
KARSTAD Kolbjorn
WENGER Rudolf
WIMMER Arno
LIND Chris
FUKASAWA Sadami
ARMSTRONG Richard
DUSSOL Hubert
PAUER Jaroslaw
KOBLER Drago
STRZINAR Rajko
O'MAHONY Howard
SAKURAI Shinobu
CAGOL Maurizio
NEWINGTON Robert
ISHII Tsuyoshi
JORGENSEN Petter
CROSSMAN Kelly
HELMBOLD Ulli
KARLSSON Arne
OSWALD Greg
SODERBERG Stig
HIPP Michael
JACOBSEN OQistein
ROEHRIG Adalbert
VON ATZINGEN Benno

AUT
CAN
FRG
AUT
SWE
USA
FRA
GBR
FRA
NOR
SUl

AUT
USA
JPN

USA
FRA
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YUG
YUG
GBR
JPN
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NOR
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NPC

Austria

Canada

West Germany
Austria
Sweden

United States of America
France

Great Britain
France

Norway
Switzerland
Austria

United States of America
Japan

United States of America
France
Czechoslovakia
Yugoslavia
Yugoslavia
Great Britain
Japan

Italy

Great Britain
Japan

Norway
Canada

West Germany
Sweden
Canada
Sweden

West Germany
Norway
Switzerland
Switzerland

Time

1:41.75
1:43.22
1:43.85
1:44.76
1:46.15
1:49.26
1:50.48
1:51.05
1:51.07
1:52.45
1:53.02
1:57.30
1:58.16
1:58.29
2:01.19
2:02.52
2:10.26
2:13.68
2:14.22
2:14.86
2:15.29
2:20.05
2:25.46
2:37.66
2:40.64

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



Men's Slalom 2A - Results

Rank Athlete NPC Date Time

1 MEUSBURGER Josef AUT mm Austria 1:34.14

2 RAMSAUER Markus AUT o Austria 1:37.44

3 ARNOD Remy FRA B B France 1:39.51

4 LODERER Reinhold FRG ™=, \\est Germany 1:40.54

5 POINTNER Engelbert AUT mm  Austria 1:40.65

6 VERSTRAETE Lyle CAN J+J] Canada 1:41.59

7 GRUNNSUND Kyrra AUS sl Australia 1:42.70

8 SCHMITZ Fritz FRG ™=, \\est Germany 1:50.04

9 SOERENSEN Finn NOR E& Norway 1:51.13

10 DENNIS Gordon CAN [+ Canada 1:55.14

11 POTTER Sandy USA EE=  United States of America 1:59.04

12  SCHREPFER Hans-Peter SUl BB Switzerland 2:01.09

13 ZIMMERMANN Allan CAN [+ Canada 2:01.51

14  TOGASE Kotsuo JPN ® Japan 2:06.79

15  CULLET Marcel FRA B B France 2:29.23
DIETHELM Eugen SUI BEM Switzerland DNF
HOVANIC Bill USA BEE=  United States of America DNF
MEYRL Josef FRG E==,| \Vest Germany DNF
ANDERSSON Rolf SWE m=m Sweden DNS
GIROD Marcel FRA B B France DQ
NICHOLS Edward NZL msl8d New Zealand DQ

Men's Slalom 2B - Results

Rank Athlete NPC Date Time

1 LANGER Gerhard AUT omm Austria 1:53.45

2 BERGER Anton AUT = Austria 2:01.65

3 LEDERMAIER Anton AUT o Austria 2:01.86

4 BENEDICK Jack USA == United States of America 2:24.27
BAUDEAN Bernard FRA B B France DQ
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Men's Slalom 3A - Results

Athlete

HEINZMANN Rolf
GRIESSMAIER Hubert
SCHWENINGER Dietmar
ROBINSON Reed
MOSER Heinz
FEGER Theo
ATKINSON Tim
DEAN Bill
KUETTEL Alois
BAIERL Heinz
JACOBSEN Anders
BADDELEY Peter
KIAZYK Orel
LOVSETH Odd
TEPLY Pavel
GORSEK Franc
KRUCHEN Michael
BAYFORD Mike
KOMAR Franc
ROPRET Blaz
TRUCHET Jerome
PICKL Wolfgang
SCHERINGER Max

SuUl

AUT
AUT
USA
SuUl

FRG
USA
USA
Sul

FRG
NOR
NZL
CAN
NOR
TCH
YUG
CAN
GBR
YUG
YUG
FRA
AUT
FRG
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NPC

Switzerland

Austria

Austria

United States of America
Switzerland

West Germany

United States of America
United States of America
Switzerland

West Germany

Norway

New Zealand

Canada

Norway

Czechoslovakia
Yugoslavia

Canada

Great Britain

Yugoslavia

Yugoslavia

France

Austria

West Germany

Men's Slalom 3B - Results

Athlete

PEDERSEN Cato Zahl
MOLL Niko
BERGER Mathias
GISLER Felix
ABELE Felix

HUTLE Dietmar
PHILIP Craig
WATKINS John
SCHNEIDER Georg
YANAGISAWA Hiroshi
MOROKUTTI Horst

NOR
FRG
FRG
SUl

FRG
AUT
NZL
GBR
AUT
JPN

AUT

NPC

Norway

West Germany
West Germany
Switzerland
West Germany
Austria

New Zealand
Great Britain
Austria

Japan

Austria

wRITIET
Gl

Date

Date

Time

1:30.84
1:33.79
1:36.32
1:38.47
1:40.25
1:40.92
1:42.19
1:44.83
1:45.27
1:46.26
1:47.53
1:51.23
1:51.79
1:53.87
1:59.80
2:03.87
2:14.12

Time

1:38.73
1:43.01
1:50.05
1:50.43
1:51.09
1:53.91
2:06.03
2:13.35

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ

DNF
DNF
DNS



Men's Slalom 4 - Results

KEIL Doug USA BE=  United States of America 2:39.54



